
-------- Forwarded Message --------
Subject: Re: MOU - OK to vote

Date: Sat, 8 Nov 2025 15:00:35 -0800
From: Juliane Lau <juliane.lau@2cj.k12.or.us>

To: Stephanie Griffith <stephanie.griffith@2cj.k12.or.us>
CC: Lyle Keeler <lyle.keeler@2cj.k12.or.us>, Lauren Courtier 

<lauren.courtier@2cj.k12.or.us>, Aaron Miller <aaron.miller@2cj.k12.or.us>, Tara 
Garratt <tara.garratt@2cj.k12.or.us>, Heather Valentine 
<heather.valentine@2cj.k12.or.us>

Stephanie,

The MOU was reviewed by OSEA and found to be in compliance with OSEA governing 
documents and the law. 

Our Members took a vote and approved the MOU as well. 

With that we should be all set for the school board to take their vote at their next meeting and we 
then can hopefully get going with sending out the application form / explain the process of 
application to our members.

Thank you again for putting it all together.

Juliane 

 
 
Juliane Lau
Paraprofessional
 
Driftwood Elementary
(541) 332-2712

 
Stephanie Griffith
stephanie.griffith@2cj.k12.or.us
Administrative Assistant/Human Resources
Port Orford/Langlois School District
541-348-2455 Phone
541-348-2228 Fax
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